traditional and
online courses
Spring 2021
We offer online courses in addition to our traditional courses.
As always, traditional learning is face to face, friendly and nearby.
visit www.greenwichace.com for our interactive online catalog
ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION

The Astronomical Society of Greenwich joins
Greenwich Adult and Continuing Education in
offering informal educational experiences at the
Bowman Observatory
located on the grounds of
Julian Curtiss School,
180 East Elm Street, Greenwich CT 06830
Please contact Anne Burns 203-413-6762,
anneburns@brucemuseum.org.
6
Drawing is like making an expressive gesture with the advantage of permanence. Henri Matisse
Register online at www.GreenwichACE.com — or call 203.625.7474
A R T S  |  V I S UA L  A R T S
PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS at  GHS
Voice | Thomas Woodman
#29410A          #29410B          #29410C
Trumpet | David Scott
#29490A          #29490B          #29490C
French Horn | Kathleen Ditmer
#29440A          #29440B          #29440C
Trombone/Low Brass | Richard Parker
#29520A          #29520B          #29520C
Voice  | Erin WIndle Bellusci
#29470A          #29470B          #29470C
Violin | Fiona Murray
#29460A          #29460B          #29460C
Clarinet | Malcolm Dickinson
#29480A          #29480B         #29480C
Saxophone | Michael Attias
#29420A          #29420B          #29420C
Flute | Malcolm Dickinson
#29450A          #29450B          #29450C
Euphonium | Richard Parker
#29560A          #29560B          #29560C
Cello | Andrew Knebel
#29660A          #29660B          #29660C